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P EEDITIFIY  XEREE (%) £{5(n=1,046)
16 a=sn 34.6
24 GU 22.4
3 LETS 18.3
A3 EERE m 14.0
5L NIKE 10.2
61iL adidas 9.6
741 LOUIS VUITTON 6.6
8{ir Honeys 6.3
9 PUMA 5.6
101z New Balance 5.4
BFEL77v¥av7ivE
1 a=sn 26.6
21 GU 16.7
3 EERE m 14.2
AL LEES 14.1
5{if NIKE 135
61iL adidas 13.1
71 LOUIS VUITTON 10.9
81 New Balance 10.5
9{iL PUMA 9.6

1043t THE NORTH FACE 8.2
EBho7ryar75»F

14 LOUIS VUITTON 17.0
2fi1 CHANEL 145
31 HERMES 14.2
AfiL GUCCI 134
5L DIOR 13.2
61iL PRADA 11.9
7 BURBERRY 9.5
8fiL COACH 8.7
9fi ARMANI 7.5

106 RALPH LAUREN 6.2



V10 RO3>F>Y) *EHEZE (%)

B1#10X(n=83) Z 10X (n=83)
SKBATEZ77yavyTIVEF
111 a=sn 26.5 11 GU 28.9
1L GU 26.5 231 az=/s0o 24.1
31z EENR 14.5 31z LETH 20.5
3z NIKE 14.5 i iva Honeys 18.1
511 adidas 12.0 5L EER & 15.7
61 LELS 10.8 61z SHEIN 10.8
p4iva LOUIS VUITTON 7.2 61iL INGNI 10.8
4ina New Balance 7.2 8fi WEGO 9.6
8fiz PUMA 6.0 9fiL JILL by JILL STUART 8.4
8fi GAP 6.0 101z NIKE 7.2
8fiL WEGO 6.0 10z adidas 7.2
BER7Zr7rvav7IvF
11 a=/sn0 25.3 11 a=sn0 25.3
pAiva GU 22.9 21 GU 24.1
3fiL EER M 18.1 33t WEGO 18.1
L2 GAP 14.5 A5 EHNRm 15.7
¥ NIKE 14.5 li¥vd JILL by JILL STUART 15.7
6 PUMA 13.3 613z Lxo 14.5
61z LELD 13.3 p4iva Honeys 13.3
8fi LOUIS VUITTON 12.0 8fiz NIKE 12.0
8fiL New Balance 12.0 8fiL DIOR 12.0
8fi H&M 12.0 101z adidas 10.8
101z niko and ... 10.8
BEho7r7yav77vF
11 LOUIS VUITTON 15.7 11 DIOR 24.1
pAiva GUCCI 12.0 21 LOUIS VUITTON 20.5
3fiL CHANEL 9.6 2{i1 CHANEL 20.5
A1 HERMES 8.4 A5 GUCCI 18.1
51 DIOR 7.2 5{iL PRADA 16.9
61 PRADA 6.0 5z COACH 16.9
613z COACH 6.0 p4iva HERMES 15.7
6 BURBERRY 6.0 8fiz JILL by JILL STUART 13.3
61z GU 6.0 ofiz BURBERRY 9.6
10fiz ARMANI 4.8 9fiz DIESEL 9.6
101 sacai 4.8
10fiz BALENCIAGA 4.8
101z WEGO 4.8
10fiz GLOBAL WORK 4.8
1013 Calvin Klein 4.8

101z NIKE 4.8



V20 RO3>F>Y) *EHEZE (%)

E201% (n=110)

Z 204X (n=110)

SKBATE77yavy7IF

1L
2{if
3fi
A3
A
61iz
i
7ML
9fiz
10fiz
10fiL
10fiz
10fi.

1L
161
3fi
A
A
61iz
iz
8fi
8fi
101
101

a=sn
GU
Lo
EHR M
Honeys
NIKE
INGNI
LOUIS VUITTON
ZARA
H&M
SHEIN

WEh7ryav7sivF

34.5
34.5
21.8
145
14.5
10.9
10.0
9.1
9.1
8.2
8.2

1L
2(if
3fs
3fi
5{i
61i
61iz
8fi
9fiz
9fiz
9fiz
9fiz
9fiz
9fiL
9fiz
9fiz
9fiz
9fir

161
2{i
3fs
Az
A
6fiL
71z
761
9fi
9fi
9

a=s0
GU
ZARA
ENRM
LETS
NIKE
H&M
New Balance
LOUIS VUITTON
PUMA
Honeys

Bho77yavy77»F

23.6
22.1
15.5
14.5
13.6
11.8
10.9
10.9
10.0
10.0
10.0

1L
2{if
3fi
3fi
3fi
61iz
61i
61iz
61iz
61iL

a=sn 25.5
LOUIS VUITTON 12.7
GU 11.8
EER M 8.2
LT 8.2
NIKE 7.3
CHANEL 6.4
adidas 6.4
GUCCI 5.5
DIOR 3.6
COACH 3.6
PRADA 3.6
BEAMS 3.6
a=snm 18.2
LOUIS VUITTON 10.0
GU 8.2
LETDS 8.2
adidas 7.3
NIKE 6.4
GUCCI 6.4
GAP 5.5
EER m 4.5
PUMA 4.5
THE NORTH FACE 4.5
Right-on 4.5
CHANEL 4.5
PRADA 4.5
TOMMY HILFIGER 4.5
UNITED ARROWS 4.5
BEAMS 4.5
LANVIN 4.5
LOUIS VUITTON 10.9
GUCCI 4.5
DIOR 3.6
CHANEL 3.6
LT 3.6
PRADA 2.7
HERMES 2.7
EER M 2.7
a=snm 2.7
adidas 2.7

1fiL
2{i
2{i
A
5{iz
61iz
iz
71z
9fi
9fi
9
9fi

LOUIS VUITTON
DIOR
CHANEL
GUCCI
HERMES
PRADA
BURBERRY
COACH
ARMANI
SAINT LAURENT
ZARA
NIKE

19.1
17.3
17.3
145
13.6
11.8
10.0
10.0
73
7.3
73
7.3



v30 RO3>F>Y) XEHEZE (%)

B 1%301€(n=110) Z1%301€(n=110)
SL{BATEZ77yav7IVF

1L a1=snA 28.2 1L a=snA 35.5
pAiva GU 15.5 21 GU 31.8
3z NIKE 12.7 31z LELw 23.6
A5 LxLo 11.8 a1 EIRM 15.5
5z LOUIS VUITTON 10.9 5L NIKE 10.9
6L adidas 10.0 5fi adidas 10.9
T \IR & 8.2 76 Honeys 10.0
8fiL THE NORTH FACE 4.5 8fiz GLOBAL WORK 8.2
8fix BEAMS 45 9fiL ZARA 7.3
10 New Balance 3.6 9fiz PUMA 7.3
101z ARMANI 3.6 ofiL SHEIN 7.3
101z Paul Smith 3.6

101z UNITED ARROWS 3.6

101z Right-on 3.6

10z Levi's 3.6

101z ZARA 3.6

BWEHZ77yavy7IIVE

i a=sAa 23.6 143 a=snA 30.9
21 NIKE 15.5 21 GU 24.5
3fiL adidas 14.5 313t LELDS 19.1
4sL LELS 10.9 A NIKE 15.5
41 LOUIS VUITTON 10.9 5{iz LOUIS VUITTON 14.5
61 GU 10.0 5 New Balance 14.5
4ina EHNRm 9.1 5{iz CHANEL 14.5
8fi PUMA 8.2 8fiL EIRM 13.6
8fi THE NORTH FACE 8.2 9z adidas 12.7
1013t New Balance 7.3 101t DIOR 11.8

1043z UNITED ARROWS 11.8
Bhozr7yarvy75vF

11 LOUIS VUITTON 18.2 11 HERMES 21.8
2{u HERMES 10.9 2{u CHANEL 20.9
3 GUCCI 10.0 3Mu LOUIS VUITTON 20.0
At CHANEL 9.1 A DIOR 19.1
5{i DIOR 8.2 5{3 PRADA 18.2
5{i PRADA 8.2 611 GUCCI 17.3
5{i COACH 8.2 i BURBERRY 13.6
8fi BURBERRY 6.4 8fi RALPH LAUREN 12.7
8{i ARMANI 6.4 9 SAINT LAURENT 10.9
8z SAINT LAURENT 6.4 9fu BALENCIAGA 10.9
8{i BALENCIAGA 6.4

8{i LANVIN 6.4



V40 ROS>F>2Y) X EHEZE (%)

B 401X (n=110)

Z$404 (n=110)

SKBEATB77yavyTIVF

11
2{iz
3fiz
3fi
5{i
61iz
i
8fi
9fir
101
101

a=/snA
GU
LELD
NIKE
adidas
New Balance
\EDR &
PUMA
THE NORTH FACE
BEAMS
GAP

a=/sn
LELon
GU
EENR &
Honeys
ZARA
PUMA
GLOBAL WORK
NIKE
adidas
LOUIS VUITTON

48.2
29.1
24.5
23.6
10.9
7.3
6.4
6.4
5.5
5.5
5.5

11
2{iz
3Miz
Az
Az
61iz
71z
i
9fiz
9fiz
9fiz

a=sA
adidas
NIKE
LELD
\ENR &
New Balance
THE NORTH FACE
mont-bell
GU
PUMA
BEAMS

a=snA
LELo
TWEDR &
GU
NIKE
adidas
New Balance
PUMA
BEAMS
LOUIS VUITTON
ZARA

34.5
22.1
20.9
19.1
13.6
12.7
12.7
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

161
2{iz
3fiz
A
Az
613
61iz
613
61iz
61iL
61iz

HERMES
GUCCI
ARMANI
CHANEL
LOUIS VUITTON
DIOR
PRADA
BURBERRY
COMME des GARCONS
AP.C
DIESEL

37.3 ikiv2
20.0 p4iva
15.5 3z
15.5 T2
13.6 5fiz
9.1 6L
7.3 71z
6.4 4ina
5.5 ofis
45 9fiL
4.5 ofis
BwEh7ryvarv7z
19.1 iKiva
15.5 p4iva
13.6 3z
11.8 a1
11.8 LYiva
10.9 6fiz
10.0 61z
10.0 8fiz
9.1 8fiz
9.1 8fi
9.1 8fi
Bhozryarrz
11.8 iKiva
10.9 p4iva
9.1 3fiL
8.2 At
8.2 5fi
7.3 61z
7.3 6L
7.3 8fiz
7.3 9fif
7.3 101z
7.3 10
1013t
101
1013t

CHANEL
LOUIS VUITTON
GUCCI
HERMES
PRADA
DIOR
BURBERRY
COACH
COMME des GARCONS
ARMANI
RALPH LAUREN
SAINT LAURENT
BALENCIAGA
JILL by JILLSTUART

24.5
23.6
19.1
18.2
16.4
15.5
13.6
9.1
8.2
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3



V50 RO3>F>Y XEHEZE (%)

B14501X(n=110) Z 501X (n=110)
SKBATB77ryavyIIvF
1L a=snA 41.8 1 a=snA 40.0
pAd adidas 19.1 201 LELDS 27.3
3z EHRm 145 31z GU 21.8
v NIKE 13.6 AL EER M 18.2
51 Lo 12.7 5z Honeys 9.1
61z GU 10.9 61z New Balance 8.2
p4iva THE NORTH FACE 9.1 6fiz H&M 8.2
8fi PUMA 8.2 8fi adidas 5.5
9z BEAMS 7.3 8fiL PUMA 5.5
101z GAP 6.4 8fiz COACH 5.5
WEh7ryravy77vF

i a=snA 35.5 14i a=/snA 29.1
23t adidas 23.6 2{i EENR & 20.0
3fiz NIKE 16.4 3fiz GU 16.4
li¥ivd EERm 15.5 3 LOUIS VUITTON 16.4
5fif GU 13.6 5fiz NIKE 15.5
61z Lo 11.8 5{iz New Balance 15.5
61 New Balance 11.8 T LELDS 14.5
61 PUMA 11.8 8fiz adidas 13.6
61z BEAMS 11.8 9fiz PUMA 10.0
61z mont-bell 11.8 ofi BEAMS 10.0

9fiz PRADA 10.0

ofi THE NORTH FACE 10.0

9fiz GLOBAL WORK 10.0

ofi BURBERRY 10.0

9fiz COACH 10.0

ofi GAP 10.0

BhoZ7ryav7I72F

1L CHANEL 11.8 111 HERMES 21.3
11 LOUIS VUITTON 11.8 203 LOUIS VUITTON 22.7
1L BURBERRY 11.8 3fiz CHANEL 20.0
11 ARMANI 11.8 3 PRADA 20.0
L iva GUCCI 10.9 3fiz DIOR 20.0
li¥ivd HERMES 10.9 6fiz GUCCI 17.3
L iva PRADA 10.9 F4ivs COACH 14.5
li¥ivd DIOR 10.9 8fiL BURBERRY 13.6
9fif DIESEL 10.0 9fiz ARMANI 8.2
101z COACH 9.1 101z RALPH LAUREN 7.3

10 Paul Smith 9.1 10fiz LANVIN 7.3
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pacdluy 542 | 24.1 2L/
pegcvuiom b3p | 19.1 L 2/3 |
301 I ¥ & 26.4 264 |
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